N
T8
41
  0
1
- 2
01
4

shall not exceed the values given in table when the secondary burden is any value
from 25% to 100% of the rated burden.
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Non-exposed installation (EN/IEC61869)
Reference temperature: 23°C ± 1°C
Nominal temperature range: - 25…50°C
Daily mean temperature: ≤ 30°C
Limit temperature range for storage: - 40…85°C
Relative humidity: ≤ 85%
Suitable for tropical climates
BESTELLNUMMER ORDER CODE Primärstrom
Primary current
KL. 0,5 KL. 1
sekundär / Secondary
5A 1A A VA VA
TA58050C250 TA58010C250 250 1 2
TA58050C300 TA58010C300 300 1,5 3
TA58050C400 TA58010C400 400 1,5 3
TA58050C500 TA58010C500 500 2,5 5
TA58050C600 TA58010C600 600 2,5 5
TA58050C800 TA58010C800 800 3 7
TA58050D100 TA58010D100 1000 5 10
ATACOP13 Zubehör: Plombierbare Klemmenabdeckung / Accessory sealable terminal cover
Klassen-
genauigkeit
Accuracy